PLACER COUNTY WATER AGENCY

MIDDLE FORK AMERICAN RIVER PROJECT RELICENSING
RECREATION RESOURCES - TECHNICAL WORKING GROUP
JUNE 15, 2009

NAME INITIAL AGENCY PHONE E-MAIL
Thomas Bartos Prend |Lorseshoe Bar Fish and Game Preserve (916) 205-6073 hbp@surewest.net
Ed Bianchi v'  |Entix (916) 386-3822 |ebianchi@entrix.com
Steve Bowes .PhOn:?' NPS (510) 817-1451 stephen bowes@nps.qov
Phil Boyer Private Boater (530) 906-4367 philtheriver@hotmail.com
Marie Davis SN |powa (530) 906-1984 mdavis@pcwa.net
Donna Day Tahoe National Forest (530) 478-6214 dday@fs.fed.us
Bill Deitchman /é.@ 1 |CA State Parks (530) 823-4164 bdeit@parks.ca.gov
John Donovan M Member of the Public : M imdonovan05@sbcglobal.net ?ie‘;;;f!
Gary Estes r PARC/FWN (530) 889-9025 garyestes@psyber.com
Andy Fecko \/ PCWA (530) 823-4490 afecko@pcwa.net

Northern California Council / Federation of

Gary Flanagan __ Fly Fishers (916) 223-4240 flanagan@surewest.net
Gene Freeland *’fi" &) \Western States Trail Foundation (530) 885-5304 genefrind@netscape.net
Damian Forsythe Member of the Public damian@hookedupanglers.com
Dana Gard Western States Endurance Run (916) 723-7559 ezmtnbike@yahoo.com
Pat Gibbs Member of the Public (916) 652-3238 fizzz{@vir.net
Robert Hughes RY California Dept of Fish & Game (916) 445-3362 rwhughes@dfg.ca.gov
Marilyn Jasper Sierra Club (916) 652-7005 mjasper@accesshee.com
Rich Johnson Auburn Chamber of Commerce (530) 885-0900 ranger_r@pacbell.net
Tom Johnson PCWA (916) 764-2268 tiohnson@pcwa.net
Vicki Jowise \r{b( Eldorado National Forest (530) 642-5134 viowise@fs.fed.us
Russ Kanz f,!}\;JM. SWRCB (916) 341-5341 rkanz@waterboards.ca.gov
Beth Lawson « DFG (916) 358-2875 blawson@dfa.ca.qov
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Roger Lee Wilderness Adventures, Inc. (800) 323-RAFT Roger@uwildrivertrips.com
Stafford Lehr DFG (530) 626-3687 slehr@dfg.ca.gov
Julie Leimbach [%/ Foothills Water Network (530) 622-8497 julie@foothillswatemetwork.org
Lester Lubetkin ‘M Eldorado National Forest (530) 621-5213 llubetkin@fs.fed.us
MaryLisa  Lynch pho1 € lopeg (916) 388-2875 milynch@dfg.ca.gov
Dick Maclay \/ Advanced Energy Strategies (925) 521-0203 dmaclay@aes4u.com
Dave Martinez ;/ Entrix (530) 295-0909 MTZ@directcon.net
Jim Micheaels 7&‘/1/\ CA State Parks (916) 988-0513 imiche@parks.ca.gov
Ed Moore [ Tahoe National Forest (530) 367-2224 emoore@fs.fed.us
Beth Paulson %’FD Eldorado National Forest (916) 747-0529 hapaulson@fs.fed.us
Sandy Perry ,W Entrix (916) 386-3822 sperry@entrix.com
Janet Peterson I Action Coalition of Equestrians (530) 878-4750 peterson.janet@att.net
Bonnie Petitt USFS - Tahoe National Forest (530) 478-6207 bpetitt@fs.fed.us
Lori Powers California Dept of Fish & Game (530) 902-1197 Ipowers@dfg.ca.gov
Marie Rainwater v’ Rainwater & Associates (510) 434-0665 marie(@rainwater-associates.com
Nate Rangel ;MV\/ California Qutdoors (530) 626-7385 nate@raftcalifornia.com
Ben Ransom il PCWA (530) 823-4064 bransom@pcwa.net
Antonio Rossmann _ Western States Endurance Run (415) 861-1401 ar@landwater.com
Hilde schweitzer | [} {[Member of the Public (530) 622-2932 | hilde@amriver.us
Harry Shugar Foresthill Chamber of Commerce (530) 367-3997 2mtnivrs@foothill.net
Bob Snyder Auburn Chamber of Commerce (530) 889-1989 snyder@ips.net
Bill Spain Entrix (916) 923-1097 bspain@entrix.com
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Dave Steindorf . American Whitewater (530) 876-1335 dave@americanwhitewater.org
Brett Storey I/VS Placer County Executive Office (530) 886-4651 bstorey({@placer.ca.qov
Dan Teater P!hon % |Tahoe National Forest (530) 367-2224 dteater@fs.fed.us
Ma Tebbe n(ﬂ’ Tahoe National Forest (530) 367-2224 miebbe@fs.fed.us
Bill Templin P‘W'ﬂ’ American River Watershed (916) 601-9954 wetemplin@att.net
Bryan Tibbs Advanced Energy Strategies (925) 521-0203 bvtibbs@aesdu.com
Mal Toy v’ PCWA (530) 823-4889 mioy@pcwa.net
Heath Wakelee Sierra Foothills Audubon (916) 870-5253 rheathwakelee@cs.com
Thomas Wegge TWC Economics (916) 451-3372 twegge@tcwecon.com
Donna Williams Equestrian (916) 652-6436 dwynot@hughes.net
Jonn  Whlhans ENF

BN Davis TINE

Kevin M =Comb TNF
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